INPOST SA

INPOST SA

ISIN:  LU2290522684

Overview

2024/09/13 17:17:48

Price
17.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.35% (0.06)

LU2290522684

INPST
Frankfurt
EUR
Transport
Stock
8,459 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

17.22 EUR
17.22 EUR
17.04 EUR
17.00 EUR
17.05845 EUR
129

2,200.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU2290522684&ID_NOTATION=321969614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU2290522684&ID_NOTATION=321969614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cd1937472e72a145464928d291b824c9e11cd1ac305244b4cac5c8691851751&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1d7992aacb74df9c&time=1726504551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52d7836d3e96f46c8c440479b153af035bc6f70cde67a076052a27afe9da1fab&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be822888ee175d144&time=1726504551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83fcff3349e8ef62bbf5c57f91b942833a9a4a8c9a9ce690ea6ec9c1a4b0bd7b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82dc099faeffb7e0e&time=1726504551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6179f2eb2a90b867253a384a3119f9a575b9cdc1a46ee2f41a8240302907c309&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3584b06dbb74a8dca&time=1726504551&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=382f3694ccc543cdfc1a4f7c29b080f6f7ff1aadff7f6b6207c85c4df8ed30b7&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1d51039d2fad297b&time=1726504551&tool=RSC

INPOST SA

Details

2024/09/13 17:17:48

Price
17.06 EUR

Difference

o

0.35% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU2290522684
INPST
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

8,459 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.22 EUR
High 17.22 EUR
Low 17.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.00 EUR
VWAP 17.05845 EUR
Volume (pcs) 129
Trading volume 2,200.54
Number of trades 3
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.78% +47.77% +9.01%
Perf (abs.) +2.58 +5.52 +1.41
Beta - - -
Volatility 36.06 35.64 51.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INPOST SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
09/13

Munich 2024/  08:07
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/  10:01
09/11

Hanover 2024/ 17:25

Price

16.93 EUR

17.01 EUR

17.11 EUR

17.13 EUR

17.01 EUR

17.49 EUR (1,548
16.17 EUR (751

16.16 EUR (698

14.00 EUR (930

18.89 EUR (2024/09/09
11.84 EUR (2024/01/03
18.89 EUR (2024/09/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.90 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
0.01 49
0.00 10
0.00 2

0.01 1

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=321969614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321967482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321974141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323983937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321953169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351932136

INPOST SA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2023/
10/12

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:17

21:04

17:35

08:11

08:08

17.06 EUR 0.00 3
9.99USD 0.03 2
- 0.00 -
16.92 EUR 17.24 1,909
16.90 EUR 0.00 3
16.96 EUR 0.00 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343522485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321511881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322332022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321969593

INPOST SA

Company profile

Company Logo

InPost

Contact Details
INPOST SA

70, route d'Esch - 1470 Luxembourg
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rafal Brzoska

Javier van
Engelen

Michael Rouse

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hein Pretorius
Cristina Berta-
Jones

Jiri Smejc
Magdalena
Dziewguc
Marieke Bax
Michael Roth

Ralf Huep

Ranjan Sen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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